date

time

02/17/2024
02/24/2024
03/08/2024
03/12/2024
03/23/2024
03/30/2024
04/06/2024
04/13/2024
04/19/2024
04/20/2024
04/23/2024
04/26/2024
04/29/2024
05/02/2024
05/04/2024
05/08/2024
05/13/2024
05/17/2024
05/25/2024

Wed
Mon
Fri
Sat

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
TBA
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
TBA
TBA

Boys' Track 2023-2024

event
Plainfield South Invite

Normal West Wildcat Invite

Edwardsville Invite

Big 12 Conference

Prep Top Times Meet
Springfield Invite
Belleville West Invite
Minooka V/JV Invite
EPG Titanomachy Invite
Lanphier V/F-S Invite
Intercity Meet - V and JV
Pekin Invite

Morton F/S Invite
Raider Relays

Big 12 Conference F/S
Big 12 Conference
NCHS F/S Invite
Sectional

State

I
~
>

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>I>|

: Normal Community West High School

location
Plainfield South
IWU Shirk Center
Principia College
IWU Shirk Center
IWU Shirk Center
Springfield
Belleville West
Minooka
El Paso Gridley
Springfield Lanphier
Bloomington
Pekin
Morton
Bloomington
Bloomington
Peoria Richwoods
Normal Community
TBA
Eastern lllinois University



